Athens ISD, 104 Hawn St, Athens Tx 75751

Name

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

Tilo Galvan

903-677-6900

tgalvan@athensisd.net

Alicea Elliott-President

903-677-6900

aelliott@athensisd.net

Gina Hunter

903-677-6900

ghunter@athensisd.net

Margaret Richardson

903-677-6900

mrichardson@athensisd.net

Kelley Lee

903-677-6900

klee@athensisd.net

Freddie Paul-Secretary

903-677-6900

fpaul@athensisd.net

Eugene Buford-Vice President

903-677-6900

ebuford@athensisd.net

Website : www.athensisd.net




